
MENS 132.0 RESULTS

Mens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Luke Penner Eisenhower Tigers 131.8 250.0 0

2 Gabriel Rosenstiel Eisenhower Tigers 131.4 210.0 0

3 David Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.4 200.0 0

4 Vinny Runnels Lansing High School 131.2 185.0 0

5 Bryce Martin Mill Valley 130.2 180.0 0

6 KYLER TURNER Basehor Linwood 130.8 180.0 0

7 Jackson Lawler Mill Valley 129.4 175.0 0

8 Zach Lorhan Mill Valley 130.0 170.0 0

9 SLATER KNUTSON Basehor Linwood 131.4 165.0 0

10 Carter Springob Goddard High School 131.6 165.0 0

11 SAWYER FOX Basehor Linwood 123.8 140.0 0

12 colton Doll Eisenhower Tigers 128.6 140.0 0

13 Ryan O'Connor Lansing High School 126.8 130.0 0

14 DANE IMHOFF Basehor Linwood 128.6 130.0 0

15 Colin Sullivan Pittsburg 124.2 115.0 0

16 Ryan Dennis Lansing High School 127.0 115.0 0

17 River Mayo Eisenhower Tigers 123.4 110.0 0

18 Dalton Scheer Eisenhower Tigers 126.2 100.0 0

Mens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Luke Penner Eisenhower Tigers 131.8 380.0 0

2 Bryce Martin Mill Valley 130.2 325.0 0

3 Zach Lorhan Mill Valley 130.0 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Gabriel Rosenstiel Eisenhower Tigers 131.4 285.0 0

5 SLATER KNUTSON Basehor Linwood 131.4 285.0 0

6 Jackson Lawler Mill Valley 129.4 280.0 0

7 DANE IMHOFF Basehor Linwood 128.6 250.0 0

8 colton Doll Eisenhower Tigers 128.6 250.0 0

9 Ryan Dennis Lansing High School 127.0 235.0 0

10 Vinny Runnels Lansing High School 131.2 235.0 0

11 SAWYER FOX Basehor Linwood 123.8 225.0 0

12 David Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.4 215.0 0

13 Ryan O'Connor Lansing High School 126.8 205.0 0

14 Carter Springob Goddard High School 131.6 205.0 0

15 River Mayo Eisenhower Tigers 123.4 195.0 0

16 Colin Sullivan Pittsburg 124.2 180.0 0

17 Dalton Scheer Eisenhower Tigers 126.2 175.0 0

18 KYLER TURNER Basehor Linwood 130.8 0 0

Mens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zach Lorhan Mill Valley 130.0 225.0 0

2 Bryce Martin Mill Valley 130.2 210.0 0

3 Luke Penner Eisenhower Tigers 131.8 205.0 0

4 Jackson Lawler Mill Valley 129.4 200.0 0

5 DANE IMHOFF Basehor Linwood 128.6 195.0 0

6 Gabriel Rosenstiel Eisenhower Tigers 131.4 190.0 0

7 SLATER KNUTSON Basehor Linwood 131.4 185.0 0

8 colton Doll Eisenhower Tigers 128.6 175.0 0

9 Vinny Runnels Lansing High School 131.2 160.0 0

10 River Mayo Eisenhower Tigers 123.4 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 SAWYER FOX Basehor Linwood 123.8 145.0 0

12 David Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.4 145.0 0

13 Ryan Dennis Lansing High School 127.0 135.0 0

14 Carter Springob Goddard High School 131.6 135.0 0

15 Colin Sullivan Pittsburg 124.2 130.0 0

16 Ryan O'Connor Lansing High School 126.8 120.0 0

17 Dalton Scheer Eisenhower Tigers 126.2 115.0 0

18 KYLER TURNER Basehor Linwood 130.8 0 0

Mens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Luke Penner Eisenhower Tigers 131.8 835.0 10

2 Bryce Martin Mill Valley 130.2 715.0 8

3 Zach Lorhan Mill Valley 130.0 690.0 6

4 Gabriel Rosenstiel Eisenhower Tigers 131.4 685.0 4

5 Jackson Lawler Mill Valley 129.4 655.0 0

6 SLATER KNUTSON Basehor Linwood 131.4 635.0 2

7 Vinny Runnels Lansing High School 131.2 580.0 1

8 DANE IMHOFF Basehor Linwood 128.6 575.0 0

9 colton Doll Eisenhower Tigers 128.6 565.0 0

10 David Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.4 560.0 0

11 SAWYER FOX Basehor Linwood 123.8 510.0 0

12 Carter Springob Goddard High School 131.6 505.0 0

13 Ryan Dennis Lansing High School 127.0 485.0 0

14 Ryan O'Connor Lansing High School 126.8 455.0 0

15 River Mayo Eisenhower Tigers 123.4 450.0 0

16 Colin Sullivan Pittsburg 124.2 425.0 0

17 Dalton Scheer Eisenhower Tigers 126.2 390.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 KYLER TURNER Basehor Linwood 130.8 180.0 0


